L050000aa530

(Re	equestor's	Name)		
(Ac	ddress)	<u> </u>		
(Ac	dress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zi _l	o/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	□w	AIT	MAI	L
(Bu	ısin ess En	tity Name)		
(Do	ocument N	umber)		
ertified Copies	Cer	tificates of	Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Office	cer:		
Availability	<u> </u>			ĺ
Document =	D(a)_			
Upra:	Office (lse Only		
Uprhod =	3,			W. 161
Acknowledgem <u>en</u> t	ĹĊŮ			. · ·
W. P. Verifyer =	DCC	1		, ,



200047220782

03/04/05-01011--009 **130.00

FILED

2005 HAR -U P 3 IT

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: Bill Frank				-
	(Name of Limited	I Liability Compa	any)	4
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing	g.	
Please return all correspondence	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following	;:	
Bill Frank				Manager - A Manager - A A agreement
	1)	Name of Person)		
Bill Frankowski, LLC				
	(I	Firm/Company)		
114 Laurel C	Dak Drive	~		
		(Address)		
Longv	vood, FL 32779			
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please of	call:		
Bill Frankowski		at (_321	251-8052	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Te	lephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:			
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy	у	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ET ADDRESS:		MAILING AI	
	ration Section on of Corporations	Registration Section		
409 E.	Gaines Street	2.1.101 of 2016 of 1016		EH W
Tallaha	assee, Florida 32399		Taliahassee, Fl	lorida 32314 = -

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Bill Frankowski, LLC				
Principāl Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
114 Laurel Oak Drive	114 Laurel Oak Drive			
Longwood, FL 32779	Longwood, FL 32779	·i		
The name and the Florida street address of the r Bill Frankowski Name 114 Laurel Oak Drive Florida street add Longwood, FL 32779 City, State, a	lress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered the Agent's Registered Agent's	his certificate, I hereby accept y. I further agree to comply we erformance of my duties, and I stered agent as provided for in	t the appointment as vith the provisions of all and families with and		

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Manager					
"MGRM" = Managing Member					
MGRM	Bill Frankowski				
-	114 Laurel Oak Drive				
	Longwood, FL 32779				
	7.				
	27				
	* <u> </u>				
(Use attachment if necessary)					
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.				
-					
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:					
	7				
13UC					
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.				
The second are security and the	COO 409/2) Theride Contrator the assession				
(In accordance with section of this document constitute	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution as an affirmation under the penalties of perjury				
that the facts stated herei					
Bill Frankowski	Den -				
· — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	or printed name of signee				
typeu	≥≥ = 11				
Filing Fees:					
a prince A TYPE.	SSN + T				
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiza	ation and Designation 🗀 🙀 📳				
of Registered Agent					
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	SH W				
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)					

. . . .